Extended Product Type:
Product ID:
ABB Type Designation:
EAN:
Catalog Description:
Long Description:
EAN:
Minimum Order Quantity:
Customs Tariff Number:
Product Net Width:
Product Net Height:
Product Net Length:
Product Net Depth:
Product Net Weight:
Package Level 1 EAN:
Ambient Air Temperature:
Maximum Operating Altitude
Permissible:
RoHS Status:
Communication:
Communication Interface:
Communication Protocol and
Connection:
CS31-Bus:
Degree of Protection:
I/O Option:
IIT Publishing Status:
Maximum Hardware Counter Input
Frequency:
Maximum Number of Analog I/Os:
Maximum Number of Digital I/Os:
Memory Size User Data:
Memory Size User Program:
Memory Type User Data:
Memory Type User Program:
Mounting on DIN Rail:
Mounting Position:
Mounting Type:
Number of Digital Inputs DC 24V:
Number of Digital Outputs DC 24V:
Number of Hardware Counters:
Order Multiple:
Output Current:
Output Voltage (Uout):
Primary Voltage:
Product Main Type:
Product Name:
Programming Software:
General Information
PM554-T
1TNE968900R0100
PM554-T
6943747170008
PM554-T:AC500,Prog.Logic Controller,128kB 8DI/6DO-T,1xRS485 2xOption Slots,24VDC
PM554-T:AC500,Prog.Logic Controller,128kB 8DI/6DO-T,1xRS485 2xOption Slots,24VDC
Categories
Products »  Low Voltage Products and Systems »  Control Products »  Programmable Logic Controllers PLCs »  Distributed
Automation PLCs
Spare Parts »  Low Voltage Products & Systems »  AC500-eCo, SCALABLE PLC »  AC500-eCo CPUs »  CPUs 500-eCo
Ordering
6943747170008
1.000 piece
85371091
Dimensions
82.0 mm
135.0 mm
74.0 mm
148 mm
0.300 kg
Container Information
6943747170428